

インボイス資料

Shipp To:

xxxxxxxxxxxxxx
 xxx
 xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx JAPAN
 TEL xxxxxxxxxx FAX xxxxxxxx

Exporter:

Woodworker'S Supply
 5604 Alameda Pl. N.E.
 Albuquerque, New Mexico 87113

DATE: 4/06/2004

(1) Woodworker's Supply (PLT# 1 of 3 & PLT# 2 of 3)

Date of Delivery : Mar. 9, 2004 & Mar. 24, 2004

PKG	Attach No.	Catalog Number	Description	Origin	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Price
2 PLTs	A	36-505X	DELTA CONTRACTOR'S SAW	U.S.	1	\$942.00	\$942.00
		953-747	SAW	U.S.	1	\$849.00	\$849.00
		880-763	36" CLAMP AND TOOL GUIDE	U.S.	2	\$31.99	\$63.98
		SA-350K	DELTA BOSS SPINDLE SANDER	N	1	\$188.05	\$188.05
		124-538	BRAD NAILER	U.S.	1	\$295.00	\$295.00
		876-186	LEIGH DOVETAIL JIG	DA	1	\$389.99	\$389.99
		931-219	BAG 100 1-1/4" FACE FRAME SCREWS	U.S.	2	\$3.49	\$6.98
		931-226	BAG 100 1-1/2" FACE FRAME SCREWS	U.S.	2	\$3.99	\$7.98
		909-443	220' ROLL OF NATURAL RUSH	N	2	\$9.99	\$19.98
		852-681	TACK CLOTHS (HIGH-TACK)	U.S.	12	\$0.89	\$10.68
		852-660	TACK CLOTHS (REGULAR)	U.S.	12	\$0.89	\$10.68
		848-838	ORANGE SHELLAC FLAKES(1LB.)	U.S.	3	\$17.99	\$53.97
		848-845	FLAKES(1LB.)	U.S.	3	\$17.99	\$53.97
		875-387	FREUD SUPER DADO SET	ITALY	2	\$167.35	\$334.70
(*)	B	953-768	DW7462 IRON WING	U.S.	2	\$84.00	\$168.00
		50-333	MOBILE BASE FOR 37-195	U.S.	1	\$88.99	\$88.99
		893-149	4"X18' CREAR PVC RENFRCE	U.S.	2	\$44.99	\$89.98
		953-754	DW7460 MOBILE BASE	U.S.	1	\$94.00	\$94.00
		870-901	DEWALT DW625 3HP ROUTER	U.S.	1	\$228.03	\$228.03
		109-289	CLAMP	U.S.	2	\$32.88	\$65.76
		109-298	CLAMP	U.S.	2	\$40.88	\$81.76
						S.Total	\$4,043.48

(2) Tool Crib an amazon.com Company
(PLT# 3 of 3 (s.t.c. 10 BXS, Combined w/Woodworker)

Invoice # 6991983 , Order Date: 3/15/2004 ; Delivery Date: 03/16/2004

Package	Attach No.	Catalog Number	Description	Origin	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Price	
(*)	C	R530 36-902	30" Unifence	U.S.	1	\$279.99	\$279.99	
		F186 WW10407100	Woodworker II 10X40 TK CP BLADE	U.S.	3	\$104.99	\$314.97	
		P120 EY9230B	15.6-Volt Nickel Hydride Battery	U.S.	3	\$89.99	\$269.97	
		A590 B16-1	16GA 1"Finish Nail 2.5M	U.S.	1	\$10.99	\$10.99	
		A590 B18-2	18GA 2"Finish Nail 5M	U.S.	1	\$21.99	\$21.99	
(*)Palletized with Invoice B Cargo in Same Pallet						INVOICE # C	S.Total	\$897.91

(*)Palletized with Invoice B Cargo in Same Pallet

INVOICE # C

FOB LOS ANGELES

ATTACHED 2 VENDORS INVOICE (TOTAL 3 PAG GRAND TOTAL ...
 WOODWORKER'S SUPPLYINVOICE A & B
 TOOL CRIB INVOICE C

U S \$4,941.39

TOTAL THREE (3) PALLETS (S.T.C. 21 BXS)

PLT# 1 OF 3 (S.T.C. 10 BXS) 516 lbs ; 63" X 45" X 34"(H)

PLT# 2 OF 3 (S.T.C. 1 BIG BO) 288 LBS ; 31" X 29" X 41"(H)

PLT# 3 OF 3 (S.T.C. 10 VARIETY SIZES BXS, COMBINED 2 VENDORS C 329 LBS ; 67" X 50" X 23"(H)